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Masc., 200m Estilos

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
Lista de salida Prelim

Récord Absoluto C.V.

Mejor Marca Autonémica
Mejor Marca Autonémica
Mejor Marca Autonémica
Mejor Marca Autonémica
Mejor Marca Autonémica

18
17
16
15
14

2:02.84
2:05.91
2:07.25
2:06.92
2:11.72
2:17.26

VIVES GOMIS, CARLOS
CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO
CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO
ALDABE BOMSTAD, MARCO
ALDABE BOMSTAD, MARCO
MONCHO GONZALEZ, PAU

MALAGA
SABADELL
BARCELONA

LAS PALMAS G.C

REUS
BARCELONA

23/07/2012
23/12/2022
20/12/2021
01/07/2009
01/07/2008
01/07/2017

AN
Serie 1 de 6

1 SILLA TAMARIT, Vicente 11

2 CUELLAR MARTIN, Hugo 11

3 HERMIDA BATTISTON, Felipe Sebastian 12

4 RAMOS GONZALEZ, Jose Antonio 10

5 GONI PATINO, Oscar 10

6 MACIA SIGUENZA, Jaime 12

7 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, Simon 10

8 MARTINEZ MUNOZ, Hugo 12
Serie 2 de 6

1 MUNIZ ALVARADO, Nicolas 11

2 MAS ANTON, Marc 11

3 GUTIERREZ RODRIGO, Marc 10

4 MOLEDO MENDEZ, Iker 11

5 STAVAR, Darius lonut 10

6 RODRIGO MENGUAL, Lucas 10

7 DE UNA RUBIO, Javier 10

8 NUNEZ DE ARENAS BASTANTE, Juan Maxim07
Serie 3de 6

1 LUQUEZ GIRALDO, Santiago 10

2 VALERA BERLANGA, Hugo 10

3 PLANELLES LAFUENTE, Hugo 10

4 MORENO ROMERO, Jaume 10

5 TINOCO MARTINEZ, Juan 11

6 VAZQUEZ PORTAZ, Juan Manuel 12

7 PEREZ ESCRICHE, Marcos 09

8 BARBERAN MOMPO, Iker 05
Serie 4 de 6

1 LUENGO MENDOZA, Pablo 08

2 MARQUES VERNICH, Xavier 10

3 LARDEUR HONORE, Paul 11

4 VALDIVIESO CLARAMONTE, Hector 09

5 MARTINEZ POSADAS, Raul 04

6 GAMIR FORTUNO, Tomas 11

7 RODRIGUEZ SEGOVIA, Samuel 03

8 ARROYO REDONDO, Oscar 08

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Colegio Mirasur

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Colegio Mirasur

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Pichon Elche
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Valdepefias

C.N. Denia

C.N. Cuenca

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
Club Atlético Montemar

2:55.03
2:47.92
2:45.07
2:43.41
2:43.45
2:48.80
2:48.51
2:55.52

2:41.10
2:38.05
2:39.51
2:33.23
2:37.44
2:37.32
2:39.18
2:41.80

2:32.00
2:28.98
2:28.31
2:25.33
2:31.35

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 2:28.31

C. Valenciano
C.N. Alcoi

C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Trencaones Alzira
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.P.N. La Roda
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.P.N. La Roda

C.N. Cuenca

2:30.63
2:33.08

2:26.50
2:20.04
2:15.22
2:10.65
2:11.97
2:18.00
2:21.14
2:24.38

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m

25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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Serie 5de 6

oO~NO O WN PP

MORENO MUNOZ, Raul
GRAMAGE TORRO, Asier

BUTUC JANDIC, Dan

FAYOS MONTALVA, Josep
JIMENEZ ARNEDILLO, Javier
ZYABLOV VALDAEV, Maxim
MORENO PEREA, Angel
CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel

Serie 6 de 6

O~NO O WNPRE

MENDEZ SALVADOR, Carlos

GARCIA ESQUER, Aitor

LIZA HERNANDEZ, Marcos

CANDELA PATINO, Pablo
NEBIERIDZE CANTALAPIEDRA, David
ANDRADE FRAILE, David

NEATA SAGHIN, Andres Nicolas
ALVAREZ HERVAS, Yeray

11 C.N. Albacete 2:22.72 25m . .
10 C.N.E. Gandia 2:22.33 50m __ .
04 Club Atlético Montemar 2:1450 25m .
05 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:06.13 25m ___ .
09 C.N. Valdepefias 2:11.49 265m . .
09 C.N. San Vicente 2:21.54 50m ___ . .
10 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 2:20.68 26m __ . .
03 C.N. Lorca 2:24.05 26m .
10 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:21.87 26m .
09 C.N. San Vicente 2:18.30 25m .
09 C.N. Tenis Elche 2:17.46 50m __ . .
09 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 2:0451 25m ___ . .
09 C.N. Vila-Real 2:10.96 25m __ .
08 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 2:17.37 25m ___ .
11 C.N. Ciudad Real 2:20.56 26m ___ .
08 C.N. Colegio Mirasur 2:23.05 25m ___ .
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